11/17/2018

GOBBLER GALLOP

Overall Finish List
November 17, 2018

GOBBLER GALLOP 5K

Race held in Waterman, IL. Results by Race Time, Inc.
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Ethan Neal

John Roets

Emrys Draper
Connor Hickey

Ben Mueller

Eric Wedow
Ulysses Ramos
Elizabeth Kershisnik
Cassie Delask
Jennifer Roser
Mark Mannebach
Mike Toohill
Jennifer McDonald
Charlie Benson
Jeri Fenske-Chambers
Becca Wolf

Mike Wolf

Abbie Mederich
Sue Rusell

Tessa Gridley
Tyger Johnson
Bradley Anderson
Susan Brinkworth
Dan Gridley

Julia Lentz

Lisa Johnson

Jerry Christenson
Jennifer Meyer
Heidi Schmidt
Rebecca Benson
Kendall Kott
Benjamin Jacobson
Clinton Carter
Stephanie Herrmann

Sugar Grove IL
Yorkville IL
Dekalb IL
Sycamore IL
Sycamore IL

Dekalb IL
Dekalb IL
Dekalb IL
Hampshire IL
Dekalb IL
Bloomington IL

St Charles IL
Stillman Valley IL
IL

Oswego IL
Sugar Grove IL
Dekalb IL
Malta IL
Dakota IL
Leland IL
Elburn IL

Des Plaines IL
Bolingbrook IL
Shabbona IL
Genoa IL
Chicago IL
Elgin IL
Chicago IL
Richmond IL
Stillman Valley IL
Minooka IL
Steward IL

406 16
423 48
354 16
370 24
403 36
462 60
420 15
379 49
351 18
426 34
397 62
443 54
471 43
328 32
359 35
453 18
452 52
456 11
427 55
366 20
448 78
320 40
336 57
364 57
389 18
376 53
345 68
402 39
430 62
330 34
384 22
375 39
344 59
369 45

M2 TTT T TEZETNTNZETNEZE2 TS TanmES2rnaganSss==2

1 Overall
1 Masters
2 Overall
3 Overall
1 35-39
2 Masters
115-19
1 Masters
1 Overall
2 Overall
3 Masters
1 50-54
2 Masters
1 30-34
3 Overall
115-19
2 50-54
110-14
3 Masters
1 20-24
175-79
1 40-44
1 55-59
1 55-59
215-19
1 50-54
1 65-69
1 35-39
1 60-64
1 30-34
2 20-24
2 35-39
2 55-59
1 45-49

19:41.8
20:04.4
20:05.3
20:32.0
21:03.3
21:20.7
21:49.1
22:16.6
22:54.8
23:23.7
23:30.2
23:31.3
23:41.2
23:44.8
24:24.0
24:28.1
24:28.6
24:33.8
25:01.0
25:16.3
25:18.6
25:21.7
25:39.1
25:39.8
26:11.6
26:21.6
26:28.0
26:28.4
26:33.2
26:35.6
26:47.4
26:49.8
26:58.1
27:02.1

6:21/M
6:28/M
6:29/M
6:37/M
6:47/M
6:53/M
7:02/M
7:11/M
7:23/M
7:33/M
7:35/M
7:35/M
7:38/M
7:39/M
7:52/M
7:54/M
7:54/M
7:55/M
8:04/M
8:09/M
8:10/M
8:11/M
8:16/M
8:16/M
8:27/M
8:30/M
8:32/M
8:32/M
8:34/M
8:35/M
8:38/M
8:39/M
8:42/M
8:43/M
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11/17/2018
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

Kelly Cordes

Tina Kuhn
Colleen Vogtmann
Debra Elsman
Joe Elsman
Laura Simpson
Daniel Kott
Carrie Niles

Neil Mederich
Jerry Benson
Riley Bauling
Samuel Corral
Granger Gridley
Mason Gauger
Dawn Wallin
Cindy McAuliff
George Delask
Derrick Boyer
Sarah Plapp

Bob Myers
Audrey McDonald
David Oest
Michelle Peterson
Luke Jordan
Steven Dittmann
Michael Davis
Logan Berd
Hunter Hoerchler

Dekalb IL
Genoa IL

Sugar Grove IL

Batavia IL
Warrenville IL
Paw Paw IL
Sandwich IL
Earlville IL

Sugar Grove IL

Elgin IL
Dekalb IL
Dekalb IL
Malta IL
Waterman IL
Sycamore IL
St Charles IL
Dekalb IL
Plano IL
Sycamore IL
Hinckley IL

Waterman IL
IL

Denver CO
Warrenville IL
Malta IL

Sycamore IL

Georgia Rebapis Nehring Plano IL

Brian Tinerella
Dawn Rivera
Jennifer Thornton

Christine Prestegaard

Jack Block
Mark Jordan
Emily Mains
Ryan Mains
Jen Myers
Robert Hinds
Ellie Bend
Evan Davis
Preston Kaus
Janis Mederich
Laney Block
Wendy Rissman
Tom Herman
John Rood

Meghan Shanahan

Sycamore IL
Sycamore IL
Kingston IL
Lee IL
Sycamore IL
Dixon IL
Kirkland IL
Huntley IL
Hinckley IL
Sycamore IL
Earlville IL
Dekalb IL

Sugar Grove IL

Sycamore IL
Dekalb IL
Batavia IL
Shabbona IL
Chicago IL

GOBBLER GALLOP 5K

346 54
385 53
444 36
356 63
357 28
434 27
383 53
409 44
455 49
329 67
323 21
347 28
365 22
362 15
445 54
400 57
352 40
335 31
416 30
404 61
470 12
410 33
451 38
377 27
353 64
350 57
473 15
373 10
421 41
442 33
454 45
441 32
418 45
332 12
378 65
395 41
396 38
405 62
371 47
325 11
349 11
461 15
457 49
333 11
422 35
368 65
424 65
432 25
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2 50-54
3 50-54
2 35-39
2 60-64
1 25-29
1 25-29
3 50-54
1 40-44
1 45-49
2 65-69
3 20-24
2 25-29
120-24
215-19
4 50-54
2 55-59
2 40-44
2 30-34
2 30-34
1 60-64
210-14
3 30-34
3 35-39
3 25-29
2 60-64
3 55-59
3 15-19
110-14
2 40-44
4 30-34
2 45-49
3 30-34
3 45-49
210-14
3 65-69
3 40-44
3 35-39
3 60-64
2 45-49
310-14
310-14
415-19
4 45-49
410-14
4 35-39
4 65-69
5 65-69
2 25-29

27:40.0
28:01.4
28:08.8
28:16.5
28:16.9
28:18.5
28:23.6
28:25.5
28:44.9
29:15.0
29:15.7
29:16.4
29:17.1
29:30.4
29:41.7
29:58.9
30:12.8
30:23.5
30:27.9
30:31.9
30:41.1
30:48.6
30:55.1
31:08.0
31:12.4
31:45.0
31474
31:49.8
32:15.7
32:35.1
32:36.3
32:53.6
33:06.3
33:31.6
34:47.5
34:49.2
34:50.0
34:55.7
35:08.8
35:53.7
35:54.9
36:32.9
36:45.8
37:14.8
37:23.5
37:40.7
37:42.2
37:50.9

8:55/M
9:02/M
9:05/M
9:07/M
9:07/M
9:08/M
9:09/M
9:10/M
9:16/M
9:26/M
9:26/M
9:26/M
9:27/M
9:31/M
9:35/M
9:40/M
9:45/M
9:48/M
9:49/M
9:51/M
9:54/M
9:56/M
9:58/M
10:03/M
10:04/M
10:15/M
10:15/M
10:16/M
10:24/M
10:31/M
10:31/M
10:36/M
10:41/M
10:49/M
11:13/M
11:14/M
11:14/M
11:16/M
11:20/M
11:35/M
11:35/M
11:47/M
11:51/M
12:01/M
12:04/M
12:09/M
12:10/M
12:12/M
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11/17/2018

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

Noah Fenske
Claire Anderson
Alisha Ramos
Brady Lentz
Quirin Polensky
Jami Thompson
Charlie Johnson
Stephanie Lentz
Rob Taft

Drake Presteguard
Wade Bend
Janice Bargamian
Boanna Rust
Becky Rust

Rick Bend
Jocelyn Blobaum
Abiah Schrader
Angela Jungels

Jennifer Bauer
Ella Hale
Elizabeth Hoerchler
Tessa Plapp
Bethany Plapp
Ava Frances
Jennifer Frances
Thomas Kirts
Ginger Browder
Jill Schmitt

Patti Blumhorst
Stephanie Damron
Mickey Leeney
Jennifer Fheld
Marissa Leifheit
Ryan Leifheit

Ben Bulkley
Jordan Jackowiak
Jerri Webber
John Bulkley
Cheryl Merchant
Sheldon Nicol

lan Lentz

Dave Stryker
Vadon Loudermilk
Heidie Loudermilk
Sara McAllister

GOBBLER GALLOP 5K

Waterman IL
Leland IL
Dekalb IL
Bolingbrook IL
Sycamore IL
Sycamore IL
Oketo KS
Bolingbrook IL
St Charles IL
Lee IL
Earlville IL
Prospect Heights IL
Sycamore IL
Sycamore IL
Earlville IL
Waterman IL

IL

IL

Sycamore IL
Sycamore IL
Gurnee IL
Waterman IL
Waterman IL
Dekalb IL
Waterman IL
Earlville IL
Mendota IL
Waterman IL
Waterman IL

Dekalb IL
Dekalb IL
Leland IL
Leland IL
Waterman IL
Shorewood IL
Bolingbrook IL
IL

Waterman IL
Waterman IL
Waterman IL

358
321
419
387
466
440
449
390
439
463
327
322
429
428
326
331
464
465

459
460
372
417
415
360
361
380
337
431
334
348
386
467
469
468
339
374
446
340
401
408
388
450
393
458
398

10
40
17
15
13
30
67
42
55
13
8
55
10
40
47
8
35
35

38
12
34
12
33
8
47
78
53
48
55
29
62
35
5
35
33
27
52
65
61
75
9
63
60
35
36
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F
F
F
F
F
F
F
M
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
M
M
M
F
M
F
M
M
M
M
F
F

410-14
4 40-44
3 15-19
515-19
510-14
4 30-34
6 65-69
5 40-44
4 55-59
510-14
11-9
3 55-59
6 10-14
6 40-44
3 45-49
11-9
5 35-39
6 35-39

7 35-39
7 10-14
5 30-34
8 10-14
6 30-34
21-9
545-49
275-79
5 50-54
6 45-49
4 55-59
3 25-29
4 60-64
8 35-39
31-9
4 35-39
5 30-34
4 25-29
6 50-54
7 65-69
5 60-64
3 75-79
21-9
3 60-64
4 60-64
9 35-39
10 35-39

38:36.0
38:40.3
38:48.5
39:23.8
39:44.8
39:45.1
40:01.0
40:19.0
40:21.1
40:23.3
40:24.0
41:16.4
41:22.6
41:23.2
41:39.6
41:41.8
41:43.6
41:47 1

41:50.8
41:51.3
42:45.7
45:12.6
45:25.4
45:39.0
45:39.4
48:37.9
49:42.0
49:42.8
49:43.9
49:57 1
49:58.2
50:32.0
50:32.4
50:32.8
51:34.3
51:34.7
51:35.2
51:35.7
52:38.7
53:47.9
53:57.3
55:19.5
55:20.0
55:21.3
55:28.5

12:27/M
12:28/M
12:31/M
12:42/M
12:49/M
12:49/M
12:55/M
13:00/M
13:01/M
13:02/M
13:02/M
13:19/M
13:21/M
13:21/M
13:26/M
13:27/M
13:27/M
13:29/M

13:30/M
13:30/M
13:47/M
14:35/M
14:39/M
14:44/M
14:44/M
15:41/M
16:02/M
16:02/M
16:02/M
16:07/M
16:07/M
16:18/M
16:18/M
16:18/M
16:38/M
16:38/M
16:38/M
16:38/M
16:59/M
17:21/M
17:24/M
17:51/M
17:51/M
17:51/M
17:54/M
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128
129
130
131
132
133

Katie Olson

Sue Lilja

Marjie Nicol
Zoey McAllister
lage Nicklous
Linda Loudermilk

Paw Paw IL
Paw Paw IL
Shorewood IL
Waterman IL

Waterman IL

GOBBLER GALLOP 5K
411 26
391 51
407 67
399 10
472
392 60

M T T M M

4 25-29
7 50-54
1 65-69
910-14
10-0
6 60-64

55:36.4
55:36.8
55:42.7
55:59.9
57:02.0
57:02.9

17:56/M
17:56/M
17:58/M
18:04/M
18:24/M
18:24/M
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11/17/2018 GOBBLER GALLOP 5K

GOBBLER GALLOP

Age Group Results
November 17, 2018

Race held in Waterman, IL. Results by Race Time, Inc.

Men: Top Finishers 1- 9 10-14 15-19 20-24 25-29 30-34 35-39 40-44 45-49 50-54 55-59 60-64 65-69 75-79
Women: Top Finishers 0- 0 1- 9 10-14 15-19 20-24 25-29 30-34 35-39 40-44 45-49 50-54 55-59 60-64 65-69

1 Cassie Delask Dekalb IL 351 18 9 22:54.8 7:23/M
2 Jennifer Roser Hampshire IL 426 34 10 23:23.7 7:33/M

3 Jeri Fenske-Chambers  Stillman Valley IL 359 35 15 24:24.0 7:52/M
Top

1 Ethan Neal Sugar Grove IL 406 16 1 19:41.8 6:21/M

2 Emrys Draper Dekalb IL 354 16 3 20:05.3 6:29/M

3 Connor Hickey Sycamore IL 370 24 4 20:32.0 6:37/M
Top

1  Elizabeth Kershisnik Dekalb IL 379 49 8 22:16.6 7:11/M

2 Jennifer McDonald 471 43 13 23:41.2 7:38/M

3 Sue Rusell Dekalb IL 427 55 19 25:01.0 8:04/M
Top

1 John Roets Yorkville 1L 423 48 2 20:04.4 6:28/M

2 Eric Wedow 462 60 6 21:20.7 6:53/M
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11/17/2018 GOBBLER GALLOP 5K

3 Mark Mannebach Dekalb IL 397 62 11 23:30.2 7:35/M
Top
1 lage Nicklous 472 132 57:02.0 18:24/M
Top
1 Jocelyn Blobaum Waterman IL 331 8 98 41:41.8 13:27/M
2 Ava Frances Waterman IL 360 8 106 45:39.0 14:44/M
3 Marissa Leifheit 469 5 115 50:32.4 16:18/M
Top
1 Wade Bend Earlville IL 327 8 93 40:24.0 13:02/M
2 lan Lentz Bolingbrook IL 388 9 123 53:57.3 17:24/M
Top
1 Abbie Mederich Sugar Grove IL 456 11 18 24:33.8 7:55/M
2 Audrey McDonald 470 12 55 30:41.1  9:54/M
3 Ellie Bend Earlville IL 325 11 74 35:53.7 11:35/M
4 Laney Block Sycamore IL 338 M 78 37:14.8 12:01/M
5  Quirin Polensky Sycamore IL 466 13 87 39:44.8 12:49/M
6 Boanna Rust Sycamore IL 429 10 95 41:22.6 13:21/M
7 EllaHale IL 460 12 102 41:51.3 13:30/M
8 Tessa Plapp Sycamore IL 417 12 104 45:12.6 14:35/M
9 Zoey McAllister Waterman IL 399 10 131 55:59.9 18:04/M
Top
1 Hunter Hoerchler Sycamore IL 373 10 62 31:49.8 10:16/M
2 Jack Block Sycamore IL 332 12 68 33:31.6 10:49/M
3 Evan Davis Dekalb IL 349 M 75 35:54.9 11:35/M
4  Noah Fenske Waterman IL 358 10 83 38:36.0 12:27/M
5 Drake Presteguard Lee IL 463 13 92 40:23.3 13:02/M

Top
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Top

w

Top

Top
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Top
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Becca Wolf
Julia Lentz
Alisha Ramos

Ulysses Ramos
Mason Gauger
Logan Berd
Preston Kaus
Brady Lentz

Tessa Gridley
Kendall Kott
Riley Bauling

Granger Gridley

Laura Simpson
Meghan Shanahan
Stephanie Damron
Katie Olson

Joe Elsman
Samuel Corral
Luke Jordan
Jordan Jackowiak

GOBBLER GALLOP 5K

IL
Bolingbrook IL
Dekalb IL

Dekalb IL
Waterman IL

Bolingbrook IL

Malta IL
Richmond IL
Dekalb IL

Malta IL

Paw Paw IL
Chicago IL
Waterman IL
Paw Paw IL

Warrenville IL
Dekalb IL
Denver CO
Dekalb IL

453
389
419

420
362
473
461
387

366
384
323

365

434
432
348
411

357
347
377
374

18
18
17

15
15
15
15
15

20
22
21

22

27
25
29
26

28
28
27
27

16
25
85

48
61
76
86

20
31
45

47

40
82
112
128

39
46
58
118

24:28.1
26:11.6
38:48.5

21:49.1
29:30.4
31:47.4
36:32.9
39:23.8

25:16.3
26:47.4
29:15.7

29:17.1

28:18.5
37:50.9
49:57 1
55:36.4

28:16.9
29:16.4
31:08.0
51:34.7

7:54/M
8:27/M
12:31/M

7:02/M
9:31/M
10:15/M
11:47/M
12:42/M

8:09/M
8:38/M
9:26/M

9:27/M

9:08/M
12:12/M
16:07/M
17:56/M

9:07/M
9:26/M
10:03/M
16:38/M
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Rebecca Benson
Sarah Plapp
Jennifer Thornton
Jami Thompson

Elizabeth Hoerchler

Bethany Plapp

Charlie Benson
Derrick Boyer
David Oest
Brian Tinerella
Ben Bulkley

Jennifer Meyer
Colleen Vogtmann
Michelle Peterson
Wendy Rissman
Abiah Schrader
Angela Jungels
Jennifer Bauer
Jennifer Fheld
Heidie Loudermilk
Sara McAllister

Ben Mueller

Benjamin Jacobson

Ryan Mains
Ryan Leifheit

GOBBLER GALLOP 5K

Chicago IL
Sycamore IL
Kingston IL
Sycamore IL
Sycamore IL
Gurnee IL

St Charles IL
Plano IL
Waterman IL
Sycamore IL
Dekalb IL

Chicago IL
Sugar Grove IL
IL

Dekalb IL

IL

Waterman IL
Waterman IL

Sycamore IL
Stillman Valley IL
Huntley IL

330
416
441
440
372
415

328
335
410
442
339

402
444
451
422
464
465
459
467
458
398

403
375
396
468

34
30
32
30
34
33

32
31
33
33
33

39
36
38
35
35
35
38
35
35
36

36
39
38
35

30
53
66
88
103
105

14
52
56
64
117

28
37
57
79
99
100
101
114
126
127

32
71
116

26:35.6
30:27.9
32:53.6
39:45.1
42:45.7
45:25.4

23:44.8
30:23.5
30:48.6
32:35.1
51:34.3

26:28.4
28:08.8
30:55.1
37:23.5
41:43.6
41:47 1
41:50.8
50:32.0
55:21.3
55:28.5

21:03.3
26:49.8
34:50.0
50:32.8

8:35/M
9:49/M
10:36/M
12:49/M
13:47/M
14:39/M

7:39/M
9:48/M
9:56/M
10:31/M
16:38/M

8:32/M

9:05/M

9:58/M

12:04/M
13:27/M
13:29/M
13:30/M
16:18/M
17:51/M
17:54/M

6:47/M
8:39/M
11:14/M
16:18/M
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Top

Carrie Niles

GOBBLER GALLOP 5K

Earlville IL

Georgia Rebapis Nehring Plano IL

Emily Mains
Claire Anderson
Stephanie Lentz
Becky Rust

Bradley Anderson
George Delask

Stephanie Herrmann
Dawn Rivera
Christine Prestegaard
Janis Mederich
Jennifer Frances

Jill Schmitt

Neil Mederich
Robert Hinds
Rick Bend

Lisa Johnson
Kelly Cordes
Tina Kuhn
Dawn Wallin
Ginger Browder
Jerri Webber
Sue Lilja

Kirkland IL
Leland IL
Bolingbrook IL
Sycamore IL

Leland IL
Dekalb IL

Steward IL
Sycamore IL
Lee IL

Sugar Grove IL
Waterman IL
Earlville IL

Sugar Grove IL
Sycamore IL
Earlville IL

Shabbona IL
Dekalb IL
Genoa IL
Sycamore IL
Waterman IL
Leland IL
Paw Paw IL

409
421
395
321
390
428

320
352

369
454
418
457
361
431

455
371
326

376
346
385
445
337
446
391

44
41
41
40
42
40

40
40

45
45
45
49
47
48

49
47
47

53
54
53
54
53
52
51

42
63
70
84
90
96

22
51

34
65
67
77
107
110

43
73
97

26
35
36
49
109
119
129

28:25.5
32:15.7
34:49.2
38:40.3
40:19.0
41:23.2

25:21.7
30:12.8

27:02.1
32:36.3
33:06.3
36:45.8
45:39.4
49:42.8

28:44.9
35:08.8
41:39.6

26:21.6
27:40.0
28:01.4
29:41.7
49:42.0
51:35.2
55:36.8

9:10/M
10:24/M
11:14/M
12:28/M
13:00/M
13:21/M

8:11/M
9:45/M

8:43/M
10:31/M
10:41/M
11:51/M
14:44/M
16:02/M

9:16/M
11:20/M
13:26/M

8:30/M
8:55/M
9:02/M
9:35/M
16:02/M
16:38/M
17:56/M
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11/17/2018 GOBBLER GALLOP 5K

1 Mike Toohill Bloomington IL 443 54 12 23:31.3 7:35/M
2 Mike Wolf Oswego IL 452 52 17 24:28.6  7:54/M
3 Daniel Kott Sandwich IL 383 53 41 28:23.6 9:09/M
Top
1 Susan Brinkworth Elburn IL 336 57 23 25:39.1  8:16/M
2 Cindy McAuliff St Charles IL 400 57 50 29:58.9 9:40/M
3 Janice Bargamian Prospect Heights IL 322 55 94 41:16.4 13:19/M
4  Patti Blumhorst Mendota IL 334 55 111 49:43.9 16:02/M
Top
1 Dan Gridley Des Plaines IL 364 57 24 25:39.8 8:16/M
2 Clinton Carter Minooka IL 344 59 33 26:58.1 8:42/M
3 Michael Davis Malta IL 350 57 60 31:45.0 10:15/M
4 Rob Taft St Charles IL 439 55 91 40:21.1 13:01/M
Top
1 Heidi Schmidt Elgin IL 430 62 29 26:33.2 8:34/M
2 Debra Elsman Batavia IL 356 63 38 28:16.5 9:07/M
3 Jen Myers Hinckley IL 405 62 72 34:55.7 11:16/M
4  Mickey Leeney Waterman IL 386 62 113 49:58.2 16:07/M
5 Cheryl Merchant Waterman IL 401 61 121 52:38.7 16:59/M
6 Linda Loudermilk Waterman IL 392 60 133 57:02.9 18:24/M
Top
1 Bob Myers Hinckley IL 404 61 54 30:31.9 9:51/M
2 Steven Dittmann Warrenville IL 353 64 59 31:12.4 10:04/M
3 Dave Stryker IL 450 63 124 55:19.5 17:51/M
4  Vadon Loudermilk Waterman IL 393 60 125 55:20.0 17:51/M

1 Marjie Nicol Shorewood IL 407 67 130 55:42.7 17:58/M
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11/17/2018
Top

1 Jerry Christenson
2 Jerry Benson

3 Mark Jordan

4 Tom Herman

5 John Rood

6 Charlie Johnson
7 John Bulkley

1 Tyger Johnson
2 Thomas Kirts
3 Sheldon Nicol

GOBBLER GALLOP 5K

Genoa IL
Elgin IL
Dixon IL
Batavia IL
Shabbona IL
Oketo KS
Leland IL

Dakota IL
Dekalb IL
Shorewood IL

345
329
378
368
424
449
340

448
380
408

68
67
65
65
65
67
65

78
78
75

27
44
69
80
81
89
120

21
108
122

26:28.0
29:15.0
34:47.5
37:40.7
37:42.2
40:01.0
51:35.7

25:18.6
48:37.9
53:47.9

8:32/M

9:26/M

11:13/M
12:09/M
12:10/M
12:55/M
16:38/M

8:10/M
15:41/M
17:21/M
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11/17/2018

GOBBLER GALLOP

November 17, 2018

GOBBLER GALLOP

Race held in Waterman, IL. Results by Race Time, Inc.

354
379
453
452

A OWOWDN =

389
387
390
388

A OWON =

339
374
446
340

A OWODN =
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Emrys Draper

Dekalb IL

Elizabeth Kershisnik Dekalb IL

Becca Wolf
Mike Wolf

Julia Lentz
Brady Lentz
Stephanie Lentz
lan Lentz

Ben Bulkley
Jordan Jackowiak
Jerri Webber
John Bulkley

IL
Oswego IL

Bolingbrook IL
Bolingbrook IL
Bolingbrook IL
Bolingbrook IL

Dekalb IL
Dekalb IL
Leland IL
Leland IL

ZETn<Z S nn<Z

=T Z

3

16
17

25
86
90
123

117
118
119
120

3
11
27
44

25
111
201
324

117
235
354
474

20:05.3
22:16.6
24:28.1
24:28.6

26:11.6
39:23.8
40:19.0
53:57.3

51:34.3
51:34.7
51:35.2
51:35.7

20:05.3
21:10.9
22:16.6
22:49.6

26:11.6
32:47.7
35:18.1
39:57.9

51:34.3
51:34.5
51:34.7
51:35.0

171
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